www.axiomtek.com Fanless Touch Panel Computers
GOT5152T-834
15" XGA TFT Fanless Touch Panel Computer with Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Features
● 15" XGA TFT LCD display with LED backlight
● Fanless cooling system with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900
● WLAN module and internal antenna
● 2 GbE LAN, 4 USB, and 3 COM

Windows® 10
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Standard
GOT5152T-834-DC
(P/N:E225152111)
15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, 5-wire resistive touch screen, and 9 to 36 VDC power input
(terminal block connector)
Optional
Wi-Fi + Bluetooth kit
Speaker kit
E226171106 Stand kit
E29R334100 RFID kit
* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Axiomtek:
  GOT5152T-834-N-DC  GOT5152T-834-N-J-US  GOT5152T-834-J-US  GOT5152T-834-DC  GOT5152T-834 DC